Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32010 Pieve d’Alpago (BL) ITALY
Tel. +39.0437.9833 r.a. - Fax +39.0437.989313 - EmersonClimate.com/Dixell - dixell@emerson.com
pag. 1 / 10
PN04 August 15
Blast Chiller Controller
XB590L: new blast chiller controller with
customizable user interface
Dixell introduces its new controller for blast chilling and food freezing

PN04 August 15
Blast Chiller Controller
6 HOW to ORDER
XB590L –  A B C D E R
A B C D E
Power Supply Inputs – Display color Output type Measurement
unit RS232 – RS485
2  24Vac P  PTC – Red 0  No output C  °C 0  No – Yes
4  110Vac N  NTC – Red  1  X-REP F  °F 1  Yes – Yes
5  230Vac Q  PTC – Blue      2  No – No
  R  NTC – Blue      3  Yes – No
In case of interface personalization, please contact our Sales Department for further information.
7 PRICES
Please contact our sales department for prices.
8 AVAILABILITY and ORDERS
XB590L is available with standard delivery times.